
(AKA LOTS 18 PINE ACRES UNREC). 
COR OF SE1/4, E 248.36 FT, N 142
W 588.40 FT FOR POB, CONT W 543.

SARDONE JOSEPH
71836 GRASSY BAY DR
WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33411

31-5S-16-03744-318

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

31516.030 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

05/04/2015 DF 10.02 13,514 85,690 4,014 9,500

STANDARD
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105,999
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130,253
829

129,424
0

129,424
211,929

0

211,929

1452/2230 11/14/2021 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SARDONE JOSEPH

SARDONE JOSEPH

1039/2909 3/01/2005 WD U V 08 32,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEAS-BULLARD PROPERTI

JOSEPH SARDONE
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23864 M H 501 11/17/2005

HX Base Yr

221 SW BRITTANY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,800 113.9000 107.07 192,726 2005 2005 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1800

BAS 1,800 100 1,800 105,999

1,800 1,800 105,999

BAS= W60 S30 E60 N30$.

BAS

60

30

60

30

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,200

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 18 20 360.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,800

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 7 30 210.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 630

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 18 30 540.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,350

5 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 30 24 720.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 5,760

10,740

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 4,014

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 85,690


